Project: Type: Date: Notes:
110  |  2023RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca
CBT-LED
Center Basket Troffer
SPECIFICATIONS
Size 2’X2’ 2’X4’
Wattage 29W Max
20W Min

Center Basket Troffer
10  |  2023RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca
ORDERING GUIDE:
VK
Fixture Wattage
LED30A20*
LED50A30*
LED30
LED50
CBT22
CBT24
CBT22
CBT24
Voltage
H - 120-347V
A - 120V
Note: TRIAC Dimming only available in A Voltage (120V) and dedicated wattages (CBT22 - 30W/CBT24-50W)
*Lumen adjustable setting applicable to 0-10V dimming configuration only.
Colour Temp. Dimming
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3500K/4000K/
5000K)
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
TRIAC - TRIAC
Dimming
Controls Quantity/Carton
Blank - No
Controls
AWNR - Lutron
Smart Control**
Blank - 4 fixtures
in a box
1 - 1 fixture in a
box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION FIXTURES PER BOX
081399 CBT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM* 4
081400 CBT24-LED50A30-H-VK-DIM* 4
081401 CBT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM-1 1
081402 CBT24-LED50A30-H-VK-DIM-1 1
081671 CBT22-LED30-A-VK-TRIAC* 4
081672 CBT24-LED50-A-VK-TRIAC* 4
081673 CBT22-LED30-A-VK-TRIAC-1 1
081674 CBT24-LED50-A-VK-TRIAC-1 1
*Quick assembly for the drivers and lens onto the fixture in the field for 4 pack SKUs.
**Factory installed Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only (A-WN-D01-RF-WH).